Nas Diskler

8TB

8TB

2TB

4TB

47B

6TB

6TB

8TB

Uriin

SEAGATE EXOS 7E10 SATA 3.0 7200

ST80OONMO17B

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST8000VNOO4

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST2000VNOO4

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST4000VNOOG

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST4000NEOO1

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST6000VNOO1

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST600ONEOOO

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST8O0OONEOO1

ST12000VNOOO8

ST10000NEOOO

7200 256M RV NAS

5900RPM 64MB NAS

5400Rpm 256MB NAS RV

PRO 7200RPM 256MB NAS

5400RPM 256MB NAS

PRO 256MB 7200Rpm NAS

PRO 7200Rpm 256MB NAS

10TB SEAGATE EX0S 7200RPM 256M ST10000NMO17B

12TB SEAGATE IRONWOLF 7200 256M NAS

16TB SEAGATE EX0S 7200RPM 256M ST16000NMO0OJ]

10TB SEAGATE IRONWOLF PRO 7200Rpm 256MB NAS

Marka

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Stok

10+

Fiyat

286,35
usb

320,85
usb

120,75
usb

207,00
usb

207,00
usb

236,90
usb

304,75
usb

338,10
usb

343,85
usb

424,35
usb

458,85
usb

477,25
usb



=
)

10TB

127TB

20TB

18TB

14TB

14TB

16TB

16TB

18TB

18TB

20TB

22TB

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST10000NT0O01

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST12000NEGOO8

SEAGATE EXO0S X20
ST20000NMOO7D

7200 256M NAS

PRO 7200Rpm 256MB

7200RPM 256MB

SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256MB

ST18000NM00OOJ]

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST14000NEOOO8

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST14000VNOOO8

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST16000NEGOO

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST16000NT001

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST18000NT0O1

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST1800ONEGOO

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST20000NT0O1

SEAGATE IRONWOLF
ST22000NT001

PRO 7200Rpm 256MB NAS

7200 256M NAS

PRO 7200Rpm 256MB

7200 256M NAS

7200 256M NAS

PRO 7200Rpm 256MB

7200 256M NAS

7200 512M NAS

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

483,00
usb

563,50
usb

573,85
usb

573,85
usb

603,75
usb

606,05
usb

649,75
usb

655,50
usb

688,85
usb

770,50
usb

805,00
usb

920,00
usb



